FIZZ BOOM READ

2014
Summer Reading Program

' I Registration begins Mon. May 19" and continues through July 23",

Think Like a Scientist @ The Library
Mondays 2:00 p.m.
This summer we’re taking on science in a big way with our theme of Fizz, Boom, Read! If you like
biology, chemistry, and robots, you’ll love what we’re doing at the library. Every Monday kids of all ages
will explore a new area of science with help from local science “experts”! Each week kids will get a
reading minion to add to the wall as we assist a mad scientist with his experiments. (And earn prizes*)
Think Like a Scientist...
Mon. June 2" ....In the Water Steve & Shirlene Cramer
Mon. June 9" ...At the Zoo Lucky Clovers 4-H Club
*ALL children attending this program will need to have parents sign a waive
a petting zoo.

Mon. June 16" ...In the Garden Justina McCracken
Mon. June 23" ...While You Work Denise Ladd

Mon. June 30" ...At the Candy Shop Sara Waite

Mon. July 7" ... With Robots SHS Robotics Team

Mon. July 14" _.In the Science Lab Carlye Armstrong
Mon. July 21* ..With Grossology Denise Ladd

Kids that receive a robot at the programs and then check out a book within 24 hours will get to add their piece to
the wall and will receive a free prize each week.

Kids don’t have to attend every week. Registration is NOT required. Don’t miss these FREE explorations into
science!

The Art of Science (Ages 10-15)
Tuesdays at 3:00 p.m.
This is an eight week program that will focus on different art techniques. Students may attend any or all
of the programs.

REGISTRATION IS REQUIRED EACH WEEK -SPACE IS LIMITED.

Tues. June 3™ Compass Art
Tues. June 10™  Paper Ball Art
Tues. June 17™  3-D Hand Art
Tues. June 24™  Pendulum Art



Tues. July 1% Salvage Collage Art
Tues. July 8" Northern Lights Art
Tues. July 15™ Watercolor Salt Art
Tues. July 22™ Kaleidoscope Art

***Each session is designed for students ages 10 — 15 that would like to explore a more in depth level of art.
Students will complete a project each week. ***

Early Literacy

Fizz, Boom, Read

Baby Time
Tuesdays at 9:30 a.m.

Baby story time is a thirty minute lapsit program for ages 0 to 18 months. We read a board book
together, sing songs, and do rhymes and bounces. After storytime, caregivers are encouraged to stay
and chat while babies play with a selection of books and toys.

Toddle Time
Tuesdays at 10:30 a.m.
Toddler story time is a thirty minute program for ages 18 to 36 months. We read short books, sing and
dance to songs, and do an activity or create a craft project to take home.

Family Movie Night
On the following Wednesdays at 7:00 p.m.
June 11*" June 25"
July 9* July 23",

Science Matters Presents “Reaction Action”
Thurs. June 26" 7:00 p.m.
Chemical reactions abound in this special evening program, and your reaction to these reactions will be
awe and wonder! This show includes a genie in a bottle, burning water, the lemon shuffle, the WOOSH
Bottle, and more.

i Jim Jackson as Mr. Guffaw Presents
: &%/ Big Bubble Circus

- Thurs. July 10* 7:00 p.m.
Mr. Guffaw plays with soap bubbles in every size and form. Bubbles as big as the stage, a
ubble containing an audience member or two, a window of bubbles, bubble sculpture, bubbles of
glass and even balloon bubbles... add to these a hilarious mix of circus, magic and buffoonery and
you have the spell binding chaos of Big Bubble Circus!




“Splish! Splash! Science!”
Closing Program
Tues. July 29"
As kids complete the 6™ level of reading for their age group, they will receive a ticket for their family to
attend our closing program. “Splish! Splash! Science!” will be a fun night of food, water, and swimming
with a private party at the Sterling Rec Center!




